Signet 2734-2736 pH/ORP Electrodes
Features
• Enhanced reference and bridge gels to resist
chemical poisoning and prolong the life of the
electrodes
• PTFE reference junction resists fouling and
chemical attack
• Patented reference design for exceptional

3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfi scher.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
1220-0021 198 801 000 O-ring, FPM
3-2700.395 159 001 605 Calibration kit: includes 3 polypropylene cups, box used as cup stand,
1 pint (473 ml) pH 4.01, 1 pint (473 ml) pH 7.00
3822-7115 159 001 606 20 gm bottle quinhydrone for ORP calibration  (must use pH 4.01 and/or
pH 7.00 buI er solutions)
3-2759 159 000 762 pH/ORP System Tester (adapter cable sold separately)
3-2759.391 159 000 764 2759 DryLoc Adapter Cable (for use with 2750 and 2760)
3-0700.390 198 864 403 pH BuI er Kit (1 each 4, 7, 10 pH buI er in powder form, makes 50 ml of each)
3822-7004 159 001 581 pH 4.01 buI er solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
3822-7007 159 001 582 pH 7.00 buI er solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
3822-7010 159 001 583 pH 10.00 buI er solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
Note:
The 2734 and 2736 pH electrodes are not
compatible with the Signet 2760 Preamplifi er
or the 8750 instrument.
Mfr. Part No. Code Tip Design Process Connection
pH Electrodes - Temperature element PT1000; use with 2750 Sensor Electronics*
3-2734-00 159 001 774 Flat 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2734-01 159 001 775 Flat ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2734-HF-00 159 001 776 Flat, HF Resistant¹ 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2734-HF-01 159 001 777 Flat, HF Resistant¹ ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2736-00 159 001 778 Bulb 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2736-01 159 001 779 Bulb ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2736-HF-00 159 001 780 Bulb, HF resistant¹ 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2736-HF-01 159 001 781 Bulb, HF resistant¹ ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
ORP Electrodes - Compatible with 2750 Sensor Electronics and 2760 Preamplifi er
3-2735-60 159 001 782 Flat, 10K 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2735-61 159 001 783 Flat, 10K ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
*The 2750 Sensor Electronics has a digital (S3L) output which is used with 8900 or 9900 instruments, and